/ 179" AND 38" DRIVE

SSMXH16RBRT
16-PC. 1/4" AND 3/8" DRIVE

ADVANCED STUBBY HEX DRIVER SET

PRODUCT #
SSMKH16RBRT
MSSHO4RBRTBS
MSSHOSRBRTBS
MSSHOGRBRTBS
MSSHO7RBRTBS
KSSHOBRBRTBS
KSSH10RBRTBS
KSSH12RBRTBS
MSSHAMMRBRT
MSSHSMMRBRT
MSSHEMMRBRT
KSSH7MMRBRT
KSSH8MMRBRT
KSSHIMMRBRT
KSSH10MMRBRT
KSSH11MMRBRT
KSSH12MMRBRT

DESCRIPTION

16-Pc. 1/4" and 3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver Set

1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver 1/8"

1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver 5/32"
1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver 3/16"
1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver 7/32"

3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver 1/4"

3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver 5/16"

3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver 3/8"
1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver 4
1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver 5
1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver 6
3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver 7
3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver 8
3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver 9
3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver 10
3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver 11
3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Hex Driver 12

LENGTH

20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm

SET
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SXLH14RBRT
14-PC. 3/8" DRIVE
ADVANCED LONG HEX DRIVER SET

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET
SKLH14RBRT 14-Pc. 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Hex Driver Set

KLHO4RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Hex Driver 1/8 177mm o
KLHOSRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Hex Driver 5/32 177mm 3
KLHOGRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Hex Driver 3/16 177mm o
KLHO7RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Hex Driver 7/32 177mm o
KLHOSRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Hex Driver 1/4 177mm o
KLH10RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Hex Driver 5/16 177mm o
KLH12RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Hex Driver 3/8 177mm o
KLHAMMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Hex Driver 4 177mm o
KLHSMMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Hex Driver 5 177mm o
XLHGMMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Hex Driver 6 177mm o
KLH7MMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Hex Driver 7 177mm o
KLH8MMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Hex Driver 8 17 mm .
KLHIMMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Hex Driver 9 177mm o
KLH10MMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Hex Driver 10 177mm o

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - p65warnings.ca.gov
For mare info click-on MACTOOLS.COM,/PROPE5



/ 179" AND 12" DRIVE

SVH14RBRT

14-PC. 1/2" DRIVE

ADVANCED
PRODUCT #
SVH14RBRT
USH1332RBRTBS
VSH716RBRTBS
VSH12RBRTBS
VUSHI16RBRTBS
USH58RBRTBS
VUSH1116RBRTBS
USH34RBRTBS
VSH1TMMRBRTBS
VSH12MMRBRTBS
VUSH13MMRBRTBS
VUSH14MMRBRTBS
VUSH15MMRBRTBS
VSH17MMRBRTBS
VUSH19MMRBRTBS

HEX DRIVER SET
DESCRIPTION
14-Pc. 1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver Set
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 13/32
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 7/16
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 1/2
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 9/16
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 5/8
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 11/16
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 3/4
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 11
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 12
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 13
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 14
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 15
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 17
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 19

LENGTH

70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm

70mm

SMH17RBRT
17-PC. 1/4" DRIVE
ADVANCED HEX DRIVER SET

800.MACTOOLS

SET PRODUCT #

SMH17RBRT

o MH2RBRTBS

o MH2.5RBRTBS

J MH3RBRTS

o MH3.5RBTBS

o MHARBRTBS

o MHA4.5RBRTBS

. MH5SRBTBS

. MHGRBRTBS

o MH7RBRTBS

o MHBRBRTBS

o MH1.5MMRBRTBS

J MH2MMRBRTBS

J MH2.5MMRBRTBS

o MH3MMRBRTBS
MHAMMRBRTBS
MHSMMRBRTBS
MHGMMRBRTBS

DESCRIPTION
17-Pc. 1/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver Set
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 1/16
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 5/64
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 3/32
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 7/64
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 1/8
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 9/64
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 5/32
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 3/16
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 7/32
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 1/4
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 1.5
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 2
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 2.5
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 3
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 4
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 5
1/4" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 6

LENGTH SET
70mm .
70mm .
70mm .
70mm .
70mm .
70mm .
70mm .
70mm .
70mm .
70mm .
70mm .
70mm .
70mm .
70mm .
70mm .
70mm .
70mm .

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - pG5warnings.ca.gov

For more info click-on MACTOOLS.COM,/PROPE5
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/ 8" DRIVE

SXMHS7RBRT SXHS7RBRT

7-PC. 3/8" DRIVE ADVANCED 7-PC. 3/8" DRIVE ADVANCED

METERIC SHORT HEX DRIVER SET SAE HEX DRIVER SET
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET
SKMHS7RBRT 1-Pe. 3/8" Drive Advanced Meteric Short Hex Driver Set SKHS7RBRT 1-Pc. 3/8" Drive Advanced Sae Hex Driver Set
XH4MMSRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 4 48mm . KH2SRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 1/8 48mm o
XH5MMSRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 5 48mm . XH3SRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 5/32 48mm o
XH6MMSRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 6 48mm ] XHASRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 3/16 48mm °
KH7MMSRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 7 48mm . KH5SRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 7/32 48mm .
KH8MMSRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 8 48mm . KHGSRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 1/4 48mm .
KHIMMSRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 9 48mm . XH7SRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 5/16 48mm .
KH10MMSRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 10 48mm . XH8SRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 3/8 48mm °

SXMH7RBRT SXH7RBRT

7-PC. 3/8" DRIVE ADVANCED 7-PC. 3/8" DRIVE ADVANCED

METRIC HEX DRIVER SET SAE HEX DRIVER SET
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET
SKMH7RBRT 1-Pc. 3/8" Drive Advanced Metric Hex Driver Set SKH7RBRT 1-Pc. 3/8" Drive Advanced Sae Hex Driver Set
XH4MMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 4 70mm . KH2SRBRTS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 1/8 48mm U
XHSMMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 5 70mm . KH3SRBRTS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 5/32 48mm .
KH6MMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 6 70mm . XHASRBRTS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 3/16 48mm .
KH7MMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 7 70mm ] XH5SRBRTS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 7/32 48mm o
KH8MMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 8 70mm ] KXHGSRBRTS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 1/4 48mm o
KHSMMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 9 70mm . KH7SRBRTS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 5/16 48mm .
XH10MMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 10 70mm . XH8SRBRTS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 3/8 48mm o
1 5 2 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - p65warnings.ca.gov
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/ 8" DRIVE

SXSH14RBRT
14-PC. 3/8" DRIVE ADVANCED
SPEED HEX DRIVER SET

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET
SKSH14RBRT 14-Pc. 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver Set
XSH3MMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 4 70mm o
XSHAMMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 5 70mm o
KSHSMMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 6 70mm o
XSH6MMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 7 70mm .
KSH7MMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 8 70mm .
XSH8MMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 9 70mm o
KSHIMMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 10 70mm o
XSH2RBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 1/8 70mm .
XSH3RBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 5/32 70mm .
XSH4RBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 3/16 70mm .
KSH5RBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 7/32 70mm o
XSHGRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 1/4 70mm o
KSH7RBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 5/16 70mm o
XSH8RBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 3/8 70mm .
SXSHLM7RBRT SXSHL7RBRT
7-PC. 3/8" DRIVE ADVANCED 7-PC. 3/8" DRIVE ADVANCED
LONG METRIC SPEED HEX DRIVER SET LONG SAE SPEED HEX DRIVER SET
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET
SKSHLM7RBRT 1-Pc. 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Metric Speed Hex Driver Set SKSHL7RBRT 1-Pc. 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Sae Speed Hex Driver Set
KSH3MMLRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Speed Hex Driver 4 155mm KSH2LRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Speed Hex Driver 1/8 155mm o
KSHAMMLRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Speed Hex Driver 5 155mm KSH3LRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Speed Hex Driver 5/32 155mm o
KSHSMMLRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Speed Hex Driver 6 155mm KSHALRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Speed Hex Driver 3/16 155mm o
KSHGMMLRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Speed Hex Driver 7 155mm KSH5LRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Speed Hex Driver 7/32 155mm o
NSH7MMLRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Speed Hex Driver 8 155mm KSHGLRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Speed Hex Driver 1/4 155mm o
KSH8MMLRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Speed Hex Driver 9 155mm KSH7LRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Speed Hex Driver 5/16 155mm o
KSHIMMLRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Speed Hex Driver 10 155mm XSHBLRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Speed Hex Driver 3/8 155mm .

153

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - pG5warnings.ca.gov
For more info click-on MACTOOLS.COM,/PROPE5

800.MACTOOLS




/ 8" DRIVE

SXHP14RBRT
14-PC. 3/8" DRIVE ADVANCED
IMPACT HEX DRIVER SET

PRODUCT #
SKHP14RBRT
XHO4PRBRTBS
XHOSPRBRTBS
XHOGPRBRTBS
XHO7PRBRTBS
XHOBPRBRTBS
XH10PRBRTBS
XH12PRBRTBS
XHAMMPRBRTBS
XHSMMPRBRTBS
XHGMMPRBRTBS
XH7MMPRBRTBS
XH8MNMPRBRTBS
XH10MMPRBRTBS
XH12MMPRBRTBS

DESCRIPTION
14-Pc. 3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver Set
3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 1/8"

3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 5/32"
3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 3/16 "
3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 7/32"

3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 1/4"

3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 5/16"

3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 3/8"
3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 4
3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 5
3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 6
3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 7
3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 8
3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 10
3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 12

LENGTH

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

50mm

SET

SXHLP14RBRT
14-PC. 3/8" DRIVE ADVANCED
LONG IMPACT HEX DRIVER SET

PRODUCT #
SKHLP14RBRT
KHO4LPBRTBS
KHOSLPBRTBS
KHOGLPBRTBS
KHO7LPBRTBS
KHOBLPBRTBS
KH10LPBRTBS
KH12LPBRTBS
KHAMMLPRBRTBS
KHSMMLPRBRTBS
XHGMMLPRBRTBS
XH7MMLPRBRTBS
KH8MMLPRBRTBS

KH10MMLPRBRTBS
XH12MMLPRBRTBS

DESCRIPTION
14-Pc. 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver Set
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 1/8"
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 5/32"
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 3/16"
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 7/32"
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 1/4"
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 5/16"
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 3/8"
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 4
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 5
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 6
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 7
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 8
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 10
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 12

LENGTH

78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm
78mm

78mm
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/ MULTT DRIVE

SVXMTS12RBRT
12-PC. ADVANCED
TRIPLE SQUARE SET

PRODUCT #
SUXMTS12RBRT
MTS4MMRBRT
MTSSMMRBRT
MTS6MMRBRT
XTS7TMMRBRT
XTS8MMRBRT
XTSSVIMRBRT
KTS10MMRBRT
KTS12MMRBRT
KTS13MMRBRT
KTS14MMRBRT
UTS16MMRBRT
UTS18MMRBRT

DESCRIPTION
12-Pc. Advanced Triple Square Set
1/4" Drive Advanced Triple Square M4
1/4" Drive Advanced Triple Square M5
1/4" Drive Advanced Triple Square M6
3/8" Drive Advanced Triple Square M7
3/8" Drive Advanced Triple Square M8
3/8" Drive Advanced Triple Square M9
3/8" Drive Advanced Triple Square M10
3/8" Drive Advanced Triple Square M12
3/8" Drive Advanced Triple Square M13
3/8" Drive Advanced Triple Square M14
1/2" Drive Advanced Triple Square M16
1/2" Drive Advanced Triple Square M18

LENGTH

37mm
37mm
37mm
48mm
48mm
48mm
48mm
48mm
48mm
48mm
55mm

55mm

SVXMLTS12RBRT
12-PC. ADVANCED
LONG TRIPLE SQUARE SET

SET PRODUCT #

SUXMLTS12RBRT
. MLTSAMMRBRT
° MLTS5SMMRBRT
. MLTS6MMRBRT

o KLTS7TMMRBBRT
o KLTS8MMRBRT
o KLTSSMIMRBRT
o KLTST0MMRBRT
. KLTST2MMRBRT
o KLTST3MMRBRT
o KLTS14MMRBRT
o KLTS16MMRBRT
J KLTST8MMRBRT

DESCRIPTION

12-Pc. Advanced Long Triple Square Set

1/4" Drive Advanced Long Triple Square M4
1/4" Drive Advanced Long Triple Square M5
1/4" Drive Advanced Long Triple Square M6
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Triple Square M7
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Triple Square M8
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Triple Square M3
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Triple Square M10
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Triple Square M12
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Triple Square M13
3/8" Drive Advanced Long Triple Square M14
1/2" Drive Advanced Long Triple Square M16
1/2" Drive Advanced Long Triple Square M18

LENGTH SET
155mm o
155mm .
155mm .
155mm .
155mm °
155mm °
155mm .
155mm .
155mm .
155mm o
155mm .
155mm .

800.MACTOOLS
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/ MULTT DRIVE

SVXMPTS12RBRT
12-PC. ADVANCED
IMPACT TRIPLE SQUARE SET

SVXMLPTS12RBRT
12-PC. ADVANCED
LONG IMPACT TRIPLE SQUARE SET

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET
SUKMPTS12RBRT | 12-Pc. Advanced Impact Triple Square Set SUXMLPTS12RBRT | 12-Pc. Advanced Long Impact Triple Square Set
MTPS4AMMRBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Triple Square M4 37mm o MPLTSAMMRBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Impact Long Triple Square M4 27mm o
MTPS5MMRBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Triple Square M5 37mm o MPLTSSMMRBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Impact Long Triple Square M5 27mm o
MTPSGMMRBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Triple Square M6 37mm o MPLTSGMMRBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Impact Long Triple Square M6 27mm o
KTPS7TMMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Triple Square M7 48mm 3 KPLTSTMMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Long Triple Square M7 78mm 3
NTPSSMMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Triple Square M8 48mm 3 KPLTSSMMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Long Triple Square M8 78mm 3
KTPSIMMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Triple Square M9 48mm . KPLTSOSMMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Long Triple Square M9 78mm .
KTPSTO0MMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Triple Square M10 48mm o KPLTST0MMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Long Triple Square M10 78mm o
KTPS12MMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Triple Square M12 48mm o KPLTS12MMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Long Triple Square M12 78mm o
NTPST13MMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Triple Square M13 48mm 3 KPLTST3MMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Long Triple Square M13 78mm 3
NTPST4MMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Triple Square M14 48mm . KPLTST4MMRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Long Triple Square M14 78mm 3
\TPS16MMRBRT 1/2" Drive Advanced Triple Square M16 55mm o VPLTS16MMRBRT 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Long Triple Square M16 78mm o
UTPS18MMRBRT 1/2" Drive Advanced Triple Square M18 55mm o \IPLTS18MMRBRT 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Long Triple Square M18 78mm o
SXLE7RBRT
7-PC. STANDARD RBRT EXTRACTOR SET
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET
SHLE7RBRT 1-Pc. Standard RBRT Extractor Set
EXTRBRT #1 Extractor 70mm °
EX2RBRT #2 Extractor 70mm .
EX3RBRT #3 Extractor 70mm .
EX4RBRT #4 Extractor 70mm .
EXSRBRT #5 Extractor 70mm °
EXGRBRT #6 Extractor 70mm °
EX7RBRT #7 Extractor 70mm o
SXLE4RBRT
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4-PC. LONG RBRT EXTRACTOR SET

PRODUCT #

DESCRIPTION

LENGTH  SET

SKLE4RBRT 4-Pc. Long RBRT Extractor Set

EXL4RBRT #4 6" Extractor 155mm ‘ .
EXLSRBRT #5 6" Inch Extractor 155mm ‘ .
EXLGRBRT #6 6" Inch Extractor 155mm ‘ .
EXL7RBRT #7 6" Inch Extractor 155mm ‘ .

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - p65warnings.ca.gov
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/ 8" DRIVE

SXE7RBRTFOR
7-PC. STANDARD
RBRT EXTRACTOR SET WITH F.O.R.

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET
SKE7TRBRTFOR 1-Pc. Standard RBRT Extractor Set with FOR
EXTRBRTFOR R.B.R.T. Extractor #1 With FO.R. 70mm o
EX2RBRTFOR R.B.R.T. Extractor #2 With F.O.R. 70mm o
EX3RBRTFOR R.B.R.T. Extractor #3 With F.O.R. 70mm o
EX4RBRTFOR R.B.R.T. Extractor #4 With F.O.R. 70mm o
EXSRBRTFOR R.B.R.T. Extractor #5 With F.O.R. 70mm o
EXGRBRTFOR R.B.R.T. Extractor #B With F.O.R. 70mm o
EX7RBRTFOR R.B.R.T. Extractor #7 With F.O.R. 70mm o
SXMPEX8RBRT SXPEX5RBRT
8-PC. 3/8' DR METRIC IMPACT RBRT 5-PC. 3/8' DR METRIC IMPACT RBRT
EXTRACTOR SOCKET SET WITH F.O.R - EXTRACTOR SOCKET SET WITH F.O.R -
11-188MM (STANDARD) 7/16"-11/16" (STANDARD)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET
SKMPEXSRBRT 8-Pc. 3/8' Dr Metric Impact RBRT Extractor Socket Set with FOR - SHLE4RBRT 5-Pc. 3/8' Dr Metric Impact RBRT Extractor Socket Set With FOR -
11-188mm (Standard) 1/16"-11/16" (Standard)
XPMEX11RBRT 11mm RBRT FOR Extractor Socket 3/8" Drive (Standard) |  35mm o KPEX14RBRT 7/16" RBRT FOR Extractor Socket 3/8" Drive (Standard) |  35mm .
XPMEX12RBRT 2mm RBRT FOR Extractor Socket 3/8" Drive (Standard) | 35mm o XPEX16RBRT 1/2" RBRT FOR Extractor Socket 3/8" Drive (Standard) 35mm .
XPMEX13RBRT 13mm RBRT FOR Extractor Socket 3/8" Drive (Standard) | 35mm o XPEN18RBRT 9/16" RBRT FOR Extractor Socket 3/8" Drive (Standard) |  35mm °
KPMEX14RBRT 14mm RBRT FOR Extractor Socket 3/8" Drive (Standard) | 35mm . KPEX20RBRT 5/8" RBRT FOR Extractor Socket 3/8" Drive (Standard) 42mm U
KPMEX15RBRT 15mm RBRT FOR Extractor Socket 3/8" Drive (Standard) | 42mm o KPEX22RBRT 11/16" RBRT FOR Extractor Socket 3/8" Drive (Standard) | 42mm .
KPMEX16RBRT 16mm RBRT FOR Extractor Socket 3/8" Drive (Standard) | 42mm o KEPUSHRBRTFOR 3/8" Drive Socket Pusher (Standard) 55mm .
XPMEX17RBRT 17mm RBRT FOR Extractor Socket 3/8" Drive (Standard) |~ 42mm o
KPMEX18RBRT 18mm RBRT FOR Extractor Socket 3/8" Drive (Standard) | 42mm .
KEPUSHRBRTFOR 3/8" Drive Socket Pusher (Standard) 55mm .
S800.MACTOOLS WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - pE5warnings.ca.gov 1 5 7
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/ MULTT DRIVE

SLT13RBRT
13-PC. ADVANCE LONG STAR SET

PRODUCT #
SLT13RBRT
MLTO8RBRT
MLT10RBRT
MLT15RBRT
MLT20RBRT
MLT25RBRT
MLT27RBRT
KLT30RBRT
KLT40RBRT
KLT45RBRT
KLT47RBRT
KLTS0RBRT
KLT55RBRT
VLTGORBRT

DESCRIPTION

13-Pc. Advance Long Star Set
1/4" Drive Advanced Long Star T8

74
/4"
/4"
/4
/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
2"

Drive Advanced Long Star T10
Drive Advanced Long Star T15
Drive Advanced Long Star T20
Drive Advanced Long Star T25
Drive Advanced Long Star T27
Drive Advanced Long Star T30
Drive Advanced Long Star T40
Drive Advanced Long Star T45
Drive Advanced Long Star T47
Drive Advanced Long Star T50
Drive Advanced Long Star T55
Drive Advanced Long Star T60

LENGTH

135mm
135mm
135mm
135mm
135mm
135mm
135mm
135mm
135mm
135mm
135mm
135mm
155mm

SST13RBRT
13-PC. ADVANCE STUBBY STAR SET
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET
SST13RBRT 13-Pc. Advance Stubhy Star Set
MSTOSRBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Star T8 Stubby 20mm o
MST10RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Star T10 Stubby 20mm .
MST15RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Star T15 Stubby 20mm o
MST20RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Star T20 Stubby 20mm o
MST25RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Star T25 Stubby 20mm o
MST27RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Star T27 Stubby 20mm .
KST30RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Star T30 Stubby 20mm o
XST40RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Star T40 Stubby 20mm o
KSTA5RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Star T45 Stubby 20mm o
KST47RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Star T47 Stubby 20mm o
KST50RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Star TS0 Stubby 20mm .
KST55RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Star T55 Stubby 20mm o
VISTGORBRT 1/2" Drive Advanced Stubby Star TB0 Stubby 20mm o
ST13RBRT
13-PC. ADVANCE STAR SET
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET
ST13RBRT 13-Pc. Rduance Star Set
MTO8RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star T8 37mm °
MT10RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star T10 37mm .
MT15RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star T15 37mm .
MT20RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star T20 37mm °
MT25RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star T25 37mm °
MT27RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star T27 37mm U
KT30RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star T30 48mm .
KT40RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star T40 48mm .
KT45RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star T45 48mm .
KT47RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star T47 48mm o
KT50RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star T50 48mm o
KT55RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star T55 48mm .
UTGORBRT 1/2" Drive Advanced Star T60 55mm °
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/ 72" DRIVE

SVHP14RBRT
14-PC. 1/2" DRIVE

ADVANCE IMPACT HEX DRIVER SET

SVHLP14RBRT
14-PC. 1/2" DRIVE ADVANCE
LONG IMPACT HEX DRIVER SET

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET
SUHP14RBRT 14-Pc. 1/2" Drive Advance Impact Hex Driver Set SVHLP14RBRT 14-Pc. 1/2" Drive Advance Long Impact Hex Driver Set

UH14PRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 7/16 50mm 3 VH14LPRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 7/16 78mm .
VH16PRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 1/2 50mm o VH16LPRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 1/2 78mm .
VH18PRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 9/16 50mm o VH18LPRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 9/16 78mm .
VH20PRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 5/8 50mm o VH20LPRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 5/8 78mm .
UH22PRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 11/16 50mm 3 UH22LPRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 11/16 78mm .
UH24PRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 3/4 50mm 3 VH24LPRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 3/4 78mm .
VH26PRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 13/16 50mm o VH26LPRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 13/16 78mm .
VH13MMPRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 13 50mm o VH13MMLPRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 13 78mm .
VH14MMPRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 14 50mm o |IH14MMI.PIIBIITBS‘ 1/2" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 14 78mm .
VH15MMPRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 15 50mm 3 HH15MMLPRBRTBS‘ 1/2" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 15 78mm .
VH16MMPRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 16 50mm . HH1EMMLPRBIITBS‘ 1/2" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 16 78mm .
VH17MMPRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 17 50mm o HH11MMI.I'RBRTBS‘ 1/2" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 17 78mm .
VH18MMPRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 18 50mm o UH18MMLFRBRTBS‘ 1/2" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 18 78mm .
VH19MMPRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Hex Driver 19 50mm o HHHIMMI.PIIBHTBS‘ 1/2" Drive Advanced Long Impact Hex Driver 19 78mm .
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/ MULTT DRIVE

STS10RBRT
10-PC. ADVANCE
SPEED STAR DRIVER SET

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
STS10RBRT 10-Pc. Advance Speed Star Driver Set
MSTS10RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Speed Star T10
MSTS15RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Speed Star T15
MSTS20RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Speed Star T20
MSTS25RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Speed Star T25
MSTS27RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Speed Star T27
KSTS30RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Star T30
KSTS40RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Star T40
KSTS45RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Star T45
KSTS47RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Star T47
KSTSS50RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Star To0
KSTS55RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Star T95

LENGTH

48 mm
48 mm
48 mm
48 mm
48 mm
48 mm
48 mm
48 mm
48 mm
48 mm
48 mm

SET

SPT10RBRT
10-PC. ADVANCE
IMPACT STAR DRIVER SET
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PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET
SPT10RBRT 10-Pc. Advance Impact Star Driver Set

MPT20RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Impact Star T20 27mm o
MPT25RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Impact Star T25 27mm 3
MPT27RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Impact Star T27 27mm 3
XPT30RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Star T30 40mm .
KPT40RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Star T40 40mm o
KPT45RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Star T45 40mm 3
KPT47RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Star T47 40mm 3
KPTS0RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Star T50 40mm 3
KPT50RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Impact Star T55 40mm o
\IPTGORBRT 1/2" Drive Advanced Impact Star T60 50mm o

SMIXVTP12RBRT

12-PC. ADVANCE
STAR PLUS DRIVER SET

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET
SMXUTP12RBRT | 12-Pc. Advance Star Plus Driver Set

MTPOSRBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star Plus IP8 37mm o
MTP10RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star Plus IP10 37mm .
MTP15RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star Plus 37mm .
MTP20RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star Plus IP20 37mm .
MTP25RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star Plus IP25 37mm o
MTP27RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star Plus 1P27 37mm °
KTP30RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star Plus IP30 48mm o
KTP40RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star Plus IP40 48mm .
KTP45RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star Plus IP45 48mm o
KTP50RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star Plus IP50 48mm .
KTP55RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star Plus IP55 48mm °
\TPGORBRT 1/2" Drive Advanced Star Plus IPG0 55mm .

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - p65warnings.ca.gov
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/ NVIASTER SE7S5

SMXVES51RBRT
51-PC. MASTER
STAR AND EXTRACTOR DRIVER SET

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET
SMXVES51RBRT 51-Pc. Master Star and Extractor Driver Set KT55RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star Driver T55 48mm o
MSTO8RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Star Driver TO8 20mm 3 UTGORBRT 1/2" Drive Advanced Star Driver TE0 53mm 3
MST10RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Star Driver T10 20mm o \T70RBRT 1/2" Drive Advanced Star Driver T70 70mm o
MST15RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Star Driver T15 20mm 3 UT8ORBRT 1/2" Drive Advanced Star Driver T80 70mm 3
MST20RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Star Driver T20 20mm o \T90RBRT 1/2" Drive Advanced Star Driver T90 70mm o
MST25RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Star Driver T25 20mm 3 UT100RBRT 1/2" Drive Advanced Star Driver T100 70mm 3
MST27RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Stubby Star Driver T27 20mm o MLTOSRBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Long Star Driver TO8 135mm o
NST30RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Star Driver T30 30mm 3 MLT10RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Long Star Driver T10 135mm 3
NST40RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Star Driver T40 30mm o MLT15RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Long Star Driver T15 135mm o
NST45RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Star Driver T45 30mm 3 NILT20RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Long Star Driver T20 135mm 3
NSTATRBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Star Driver T47 30mm o MLT25RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Long Star Driver T25 135mm o
NSTSORBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Star Driver T30 30mm 3 MLT27RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Long Star Driver T27 135mm 3
NST55RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Stubby Star Driver T55 30mm o KLT30RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Star Driver T30 135mm o
USTGORBRT 1/2" Drive Advanced Stubby Star Driver T60 40mm 3 KLTA0RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Star Driver T40 135mm 3
MTOGRBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star Driver T0B 37mm o KLT45RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Star Driver T45 135mm o
MTO8RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star Driver TO8 37mm 3 KLT47RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Star Driver T47 135 mm 3
MT10RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star Driver T10 37mm o KLTS0RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Star Driver T50 135 mm o
MT15RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star Driver T15 37mm 3 KLTS5RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Long Star Driver T55 135mm 3
MT20RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star Driver T20 37mm o VILTGORBRT 1/2" Drive Advanced Long Star Driver T60 155mm o
MT25RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star Driver T25 37mm . EXTRBRTFOR R.B.R.T. Extractor #1 With FO.R. 70mm .
MT27RBRT 1/4" Drive Advanced Star Driver T27 37mm o EX2RBRTFOR R.B.R.T. Extractor #2 With F.O.R. 70mm o
KT30RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star Driver T30 48mm . EX3RBRTFOR R.B.R.T. Extractor #3 With FO.R. 70mm .
KT40RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star Driver T40 48mm o EX4RBRTFOR R.B.R.T. Extractor #4 With F.O.R. 70mm o
KT45RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star Driver T45 48mm . EXSRBRTFOR R.B.R.T. Extractor #5 With FO.R. 70mm .
KT47RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star Driver T47 48mm o EXGRBRTFOR R.B.R.T. Extractor #B With F.O.R. 70mm o
KT50RBRT 3/8" Drive Advanced Star Driver T50 48mm . EX7RBRTFOR R.B.R.T. Extractor #7 With FO.R. 70mm .
800.MACTOOLS WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - pG5warnings.ca.gov 1 6 1
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/ NVIASTER SE7S5

SMXVMH20RBRT
20-PC. MASTER
METRIC HEX DRIVER SET

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LENGTH  SET
SMKXVMH20RBRT 20-Pc. Master Metric Hex Driver Set XHS10MMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 10 48mm .
MHS1.5MMRBRTBS 1/4" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 1.5 37mm . VHS11MMRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 11 55mm .
MHS2MMRBRTBS 1/4" Drive Advanced Shart Hex Driver 2 37mm 0 UHS12MMRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Shart Hex Driver 12 55mm o
MHS2.5MMRBRTBS 1/4" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 2.5 37mm . VHS13MMRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 13 55mm o
MHS3MMRBRTBS /4" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 3 37mm O VHS14MMRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 14 55mm .
MHS4MMRBRTBS 1/4" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 4 37mm o UHS15MMRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 15 55mm .
MHS5MMRBRTBS 1/4" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 5 37mm o UHS16MMRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 16 55mm .
XHSEMMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 6 48mm 0 UHS17MMRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Shart Hex Driver 17 55mm .
XHS7MMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 7 48mm o UHS18MMRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 18 55mm o
XHS8MMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 8 48mm O VHS19MMRBRTBS 1/2" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 19 55mm o
KHSSMMRBRTBS 3/8" Drive Advanced Short Hex Driver 9 48mm .
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/ NVIASTER SE7S5

SXVH40RBRT

40-PC. 3/8" AND 1/2" DRIVE

ADVANCE HEX & SPEED DRIVER SET

PRODUCT #
SKVHA0RBRT
XSH3IMMRBRTBS
XSHAMMRBRTBS
XSHSMMRBRTBS
XSHEMMRBRTBS
XSH7MMRBRTBS
XSH8MMRBRTBS
XSHIMMRBRTBS
XSH2RBRTBS
XSH3RBRTBS
XSH4RBRTBS
XSH5RBRTBS
XSHGRBRTBS
XSH7RBRTBS
XSH8RBRTBS
XH2RBRTBS
XH3RBRTBS
XH4RBRTBS
XH5RBRTBS
XHGRBRTBS
XH7RBRTBS

DESCRIPTION

3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 4
3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 5
3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 6
3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 7
3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 8
3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 9
3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 10
3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 1/8"

3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 5/32"
3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 3/16"
3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 7/32"

3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 1/4"

3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 5/16"

3/8" Drive Advanced Speed Hex Driver 3/8"
3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 1/8"
3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 5/32"
3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 3/16"
3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 7/32"
3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 1/4"
3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 5/16"

800.MACTOOLS

LENGTH

40-Pc. 3/8" and 1/2" Drive Advance Hex and Speed Driver Set

70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm

70mm

SET PRODUCT #
XH8RBRTBS

] XHAMMRBRTBS
. KHSMMRBRTBS
. KH6MMRBRTBS
. XH7MMRBRTBS
. XH8MMRBRTBS

] XHIMIMRBRTBS

J KH10MMRBRTBS
. USH1TMMRBRTBS
. USH12MMRBRTBS
. USH13MMRBRTBS
] VUSH14MMRBRTBS
] USH15MMRBRTBS
] USH17MMRBRTBS
. USHTIMMRBRTBS
] USH12RBRTBS

J USHI16RBRTBS

. USH58RBRTBS

. VUSH1116RBRTBS
. USH34RBRTBS

DESCRIPTION
3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 3/8"
3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 4
3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 5
3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 6
3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 7
3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 8
3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 9
3/8" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 10
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 11
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 12
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 13
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 14
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 15
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 17
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 19
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 1/2"
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 9/16"
1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 5/8"

1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 11/16"

1/2" Drive Advanced Hex Driver 3/4"

LENGTH  SET
70mm o
70mm o
70mm .
70mm o
70mm .
70mm o
70mm o
70mm o
70mm o
70mm o
70mm o
70mm o
70mm o
70mm o
70mm o
70mm o
70mm .
70mm o
70mm .
70mm o

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - pG5warnings.ca.gov
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